    Fiber Optic: Section
	 3
Section 3
Fiber Optic
As an alternative to traditional copper structured wiring
solutions, SMP designed the FiberOpticx™ product line
to offer customers a complete product set to meet the
demands of one of the fastest growing network markets

•	 Testing information included with every
pre-terminated cabinet
Use the ordering guide below to custom configure
any SMP cabinet:
    Fiber Optic: Section
	 3
FiberOpticx™ Pre-terminated Cabinets
Cabinet Type Ports Color
Loaded
Parts
Adapter Type
Pig
Tails
Multi-Mode
only
Splice Kit
WTC
Wall Mount Cabinet
12 A
Almond
6 ST (MM/SM) P 6
62.5 µm
S
18 12 MMST
OCO
Outdoor Cabinet
24 B
Black
18 SMST 5
50 µm36 24 SC (MM/SM)
RTC
Rack Mount Cabinet
48 36 MMSC 5G
50 µm LO72 48 SMSC
RTD
Rack Mount Drawer
144 64 SCAPC
72 SMFC
RTS
Rack Mount Slide
96 MMFC
120 FCAPC
RTR
Rack Mount Recessed
144 MMRJ
192 SMRJ
288 LC (MM/SM)
MMLC
SMLC
Example:  WTC144A144SMSCPS = Wall Mount Cabinet 144 Port, Almond, With 24 6-pack
SMSC adapter plates, With Splice Kit and Pig tails
3-11
Fiber Optic Accessories